R
eg
u
lato
rs
      316A
Ordering Information
Delivery Pressure             Delivery Pressure Cylinder Pressure
Part Number* Range Gauge    Gauge
SEQ3630ACGA 100mm Hg (abs) - 30 psig             30” vac-0-60 psig 0-400 psig
SEQ3631ACGA 1-15 psig 30” vac-0-30 psig 0-4000 psig
SEQ3633ACGA 2-60 psig 30” vac-0-100 psig 0-4000 psig
SEQ3636ACGA 4-150 psig 30” vac-0-200 psig 0-4000 psig
*Note: For ordering, replace letters “CGA” with the valve outlet CGA number for the gas cylinder you are using. Some CGA
limitations may apply.
Description
High purity, single stage regulator with tied diaphragm and